
10/25/2014ACC 2/4 A Class Championship @ Central Dauphin MS Stadium
 Marching Band: 2-A

 Jersey Shore Somerset

Conrad Weiser

HS Wicomico Lake Forest Williams Valley Woodbury Spring Mills HS

Mountain

Ridge Tyrone

North

Schuylkill Corry HS Shamokin Area
 

IAVA
COMP

ACH

 

7.805 
80.0 16

77.0 16

 

7.605 
78.0 18

75.0 18

 

8.27 
84.0 9

82.0 9

 

8.005 
82.0 12

79.0 12

 

8.17 
83.0 10

81.0 10

 

7.97 
81.0 13

79.0 12

 

7.935 
80.0 16

79.0 12

 

7.57 
77.0 19

75.0 18

 

7.905 
81.0 13

78.0 15

 

7.775 
81.0 13

76.0 17

 

8.37 
85.0 8

83.0 7

 

8.105 
83.0 10

80.0 11

 

8.705 
89.0 6

86.0 5
 

EAVA
COMP

ACH

 

7.67 
78.0 18

76.0 18

 

7.47 
76.0 19

74.0 19

 

8.205 
84.0 12

81.0 14

 

7.87 
80.0 15

78.0 16

 

8.47 
86.0 7

84.0 10

 

8.6 
86.0 7

86.0 6

 

7.77 
79.0 17

77.0 17

 

8.065 
80.0 15

81.0 14

 

8.3 
83.0 13

83.0 11

 

8.8 
88.0 5

88.0 5

 

8.37 
85.0 10

83.0 11

 

8.165 
81.0 14

82.0 13

 

8.565 
85.0 10

86.0 6
 

GEVA
REP

PERF

 

15.95 
83 13

78 14

 

15.41 
79 19

76 17

 

16.41 
84 12

81 12

 

15.55 
81 16

76 17

 

15.75 
82 14

77 15

 

16.61 
85 10

82 11

 

15.22 
80 18

74 19

 

15.68 
81 16

77 15

 

16.14 
82 14

80 13

 

17.01 
87 7

84 9

 

17.47 
88 4

87 5

 

17.6 
88 4

88 3

 

16.74 
85 10

83 10
 

IAMA
COMP

ACH

 

15.74 
80 19

78 18

 

16.01 
82 17

79 17

 

16.34 
83 16

81 15

 

15.81 
81 18

78 18

 

16.41 
84 14

81 15

 

16.74 
85 12

83 12

 

16.54 
84 14

82 13

 

16.94 
86 11

84 11

 

17.21 
88 9

85 10

 

16.61 
85 12

82 13

 

17.41 
89 8

86 8

 

17.94 
91 5

89 5

 

17.34 
88 9

86 8
 

EAMA
COMP

ACH

 

16.54 
84 17

82 16

 

17.01 
87 10

84 11

 

16.35 
85 14

80 18

 

16.81 
86 13

83 14

 

17.35 
90 5

85 9

 

16.6 
83 19

83 14

 

16.61 
85 14

82 16

 

17 
85 14

85 9

 

17.27 
87 10

86 7

 

17.94 
91 4

89 4

 

16.28 
84 17

80 18

 

17.47 
88 8

87 5

 

17.08 
88 8

84 11
 

GEMA
REP

PERF

 

16.21 
83 17

80 18

 

16.61 
85 15

82 15

 

17.01 
87 11

84 13

 

17.2 
86 14

86 10

 

17.67 
89 7

88 7

 

16.27 
82 18

81 16

 

15.94 
81 19

79 19

 

17.14 
87 11

85 12

 

16.41 
84 16

81 16

 

17.94 
91 5

89 5

 

17.34 
88 10

86 10

 

17.93 
89 7

90 4

 

17.61 
90 6

87 9

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

79.915
0.0

79.915
19

31.425 15
48.49 19

80.115
0.0

80.115
17

30.485 19
49.63 16

82.585
0.0

82.585
14

32.885 12
49.7 15

81.245
0.0

81.245
16

31.425 15
49.82 14

83.82
0.0

83.82
11

32.39 13
51.43 10

82.79
0.0

82.79
13

33.18 11
49.61 17

80.015
0.0

80.015
18

30.925 18
49.09 18

82.395
0.0

82.395
15

31.315 17
51.08 11

83.235
0.0

83.235
12

32.345 14
50.89 13

86.075
0.0

86.075
8

33.585 10
52.49 8

85.24
0.0

85.24
10

34.21 6
51.03 12

87.21
0.0

87.21
7

33.87 9
53.34 5

86.04
0.0

86.04
9

34.01 8
52.03 9
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10/25/2014ACC 2/4 A Class Championship @ Central Dauphin MS Stadium
 Marching Band: 2-A Marching Band: 4-A

 Central Dauphin East HS East Allegheny HS Carteret HS Eastern Regional HS North East HS Jefferson Twp HS Penncrest HS Toms River North Tottenville
 

IAVA
COMP

ACH

 

8.905 
91.0 4

88.0 4

 

9.005 
92.0 3

89.0 3

 

8.74 
90.0 5

86.0 5

 

9.37 
95.0 1

93.0 1

 

9.17 
93.0 2

91.0 2

 

8.44 
87.0 7

83.0 7

 

8.47 
86.0 3

84.0 3

 

8.805 
90.0 1

87.0 1

 

8.605 
88.0 2

85.0 2
 

EAVA
COMP

ACH

 

9.3 
93.0 2

93.0 2

 

9.065 
90.0 3

91.0 3

 

8.635 
87.0 6

86.0 6

 

9.63 
95.0 1

97.0 1

 

8.965 
89.0 4

90.0 4

 

8.535 
86.0 7

85.0 9

 

8.835 
89.0 1

88.0 1

 

8.14 
84.0 3

80.0 3

 

8.34 
86.0 2

82.0 2
 

GEVA
REP

PERF

 

17.34 
88 4

86 6

 

17.74 
90 3

88 3

 

17.27 
87 7

86 6

 

18.94 
96 1

94 1

 

18.27 
92 2

91 2

 

17.14 
87 7

85 8

 

17.88 
92 1

88 1

 

16.75 
87 3

82 3

 

17.35 
90 2

85 2
 

IAMA
COMP

ACH

 

18.27 
92 4

91 4

 

17.61 
90 7

87 7

 

18.47 
93 3

92 3

 

18.87 
95 2

94 2

 

19.14 
97 1

95 1

 

17.81 
91 5

88 6

 

18.74 
95 2

93 2

 

18.47 
93 3

92 3

 

19.07 
96 1

95 1
 

EAMA
COMP

ACH

 

18.14 
92 3

90 3

 

17.4 
87 10

87 5

 

17.15 
89 7

84 11

 

18.8 
94 2

94 1

 

18.61 
95 1

92 2

 

17.48 
90 5

86 7

 

17.81 
91 1

88 1

 

17.61 
90 2

87 2

 

17.21 
88 3

85 3
 

GEMA
REP

PERF

 

17.15 
89 7

84 13

 

17.53 
87 11

88 7

 

18.67 
94 3

93 3

 

19.47 
98 1

97 1

 

19.07 
96 2

95 2

 

18.01 
92 4

89 5

 

18.14 
92 3

90 3

 

18.6 
93 2

93 2

 

19 
95 1

95 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

89.105
0.0

89.105
3

35.545 4
53.56 4

88.35
0.0

88.35
5

35.81 3
52.54 7

88.935
0.0

88.935
4

34.645 5
54.29 3

95.08
0.0

95.08
1

37.94 1
57.14 1

93.225
0.0

93.225
2

36.405 2
56.82 2

87.415
0.0

87.415
6

34.115 7
53.3 6

89.875
0.0

89.875
1

35.185 1
54.69 2

88.375
0.0

88.375
3

33.695 3
54.68 3

89.575
0.0

89.575
2

34.295 2
55.28 1
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