ACC 2/4 A Class Championship @ Central Dauphin MS Stadium

Marching Band: 2-A

	Jersey Shore	Somerset	Conrad Weiser	Wicomico	Lake Forest	Williams Valley	Woodbury	Spring Mills HS	Mountain SRidge	Tyrone	North Schuylkill	Corry HS	Shamokin Area
IAVA COMP ACH	7.805 16 th 80.0 16 th 77.0 16 th	7.605 18 th 78.0 18 th 75.0 18 th	8.27 9 th 84.0 9 th 82.0 9 th	8.005 12 th 82.0 12 th 79.0 12 th	8.17 10 th 83.0 10 th 81.0 10 th	7.97 13 th 81.0 13 th 79.0 12 th	7.935 14 th 80.0 16 th 79.0 12 th	7.57 19 th 77.0 19 th 75.0 18 th	7.905 15 th 81.0 13 th 78.0 15 th	7.775 17 th 81.0 13 th 76.0 17 th	8.37 8 th 85.0 8 th 83.0 7 th	8.105 11 th 83.0 10 th 80.0 11 th	8.705 6 th 89.0 6 th 86.0 5 th
EAVA COMP ACH	7.67 18 th 78.0 18 th 76.0 18 th	7.47 19 th 76.0 19 th 74.0 19 th	8.205 13 th 84.0 12 th 81.0 14 th	7.87 16 th 80.0 15 th 78.0 16 th	8.47 10 th 86.0 7 th 84.0 10 th	8.6 7 th 86.0 7 th 86.0 6 th	7.77 17 th 79.0 17 th 77.0 17 th	8.065 15 th 80.0 15 th 81.0 14 th	8.3 12 th 83.0 13 th 83.0 11 th	8.8 5 th 88.0 5 th	8.37 11 th 85.0 10 th 83.0 11 th	8.165 14 th 81.0 14 th 82.0 13 th	8.565 8 th 85.0 10 th 86.0 6 th
GEVA REP PERF	15.95 14 th 83 13 th 78 14 th	15.41 18 th 79 19 th 76 17 th	16.41 12 th 84 12 th 81 12 th	15.55 17 th 81 16 th 76 17 th	15.75 15 th 82 14 th 77 15 th	16.61 11 th 85 10 th 82 11 th	15.22 19 th 80 18 th 74 19 th	15.68 16 th 81 16 th 77 15 th	16.14 13 th 82 14 th 80 13 th	17.01 9 th 87 7 th 84 9 th	17.47 5 th 88 4 th 87 5 th	17.6 4 th 88 4 th 88 3 rd	16.74 10 th 85 10 th 83 10 th
IAMA COMP ACH	15.74 19 th 80 19 th 78 18 th	16.01 17 th 82 17 th 79 17 th	16.34 16 th 83 16 th 81 15 th	15.81 18 th 81 18 th 78 18 th	16.41 15 th 84 14 th 81 15 th	16.74 12 th 85 12 th 83 12 th	16.54 14 th 84 14 th 82 13 th	16.94 11 th 86 11 th 84 11 th	17.21 10 th 88 9 th 85 10 th	16.61 13 th 85 12 th 82 13 th	17.41 8 th 89 8 th 86 8 th	17.94 5 th 91 5 th 89 5 th	17.34 9 th 88 9 th
EAMA COMP ACH	16.54 17 th 84 17 th 82 16 th	17.01 12 th 87 10 th 84 11 th	16.35 18 th 85 14 th 80 18 th	16.81 14 th 86 13 th 83 14 th	17.35 8 th 90 5 th 85 9 th	16.6 16 th 83 19 th 83 14 th	16.61 15 th 85 14 th 82 16 th	17 13 th 85 14 th 85 9 th	17.27 9 th 87 10 th 86 7 th	17.94 4 th 91 4 th 89 4 th	16.28 19 th 84 17 th 80 18 th	17.47 6 th 88 8 th 87 5 th	17.08 11 th 88 8 th 84 11 th
GEMA REP PERF	16.21 18 th 83 17 th 80 18 th	16.61 15 th 85 15 th 82 15 th	17.01 14 th 87 11 th 84 13 th	17.2 11 th 86 14 th 86 10 th	17.67 7 th 89 7 th 88 7 th	16.27 17 th 82 18 th 81 16 th	15.94 19 th 81 19 th 79 19 th	17.14 13 th 87 11 th 85 12 th	16.41 16 th 84 16 th 81 16 th	17.94 5 th 91 5 th 89 5 th	17.34 10 th 88 10 th	17.93 6 th 89 7 th 90 4 th	17.61 8 th 90 6 th 87 9 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	79.915 0.0 79.915 19 th 31.425 (15 th) 48.49 (19 th)	80.115 0.0 80.115 17 th 30.485 19 th 49.63 16 th	82.585 0.0 82.585 14 th 32.885 12 th 49.7 15 th	81.245 0.0 81.245 16 th 31.425 15 th 49.82 14 th	83.82 0.0 83.82 11 th 32.39 13 th 51.43 10 th	82.79 0.0 82.79 13 th 33.18 11 th 49.61 17 th	80.015 0.0 80.015 18 th 30.925 18 th 49.09 18 th	82.395 0.0 82.395 15 th 31.315 17 th 51.08 11 th	83.235 0.0 83.235 12 th 32.345 14 th 50.89 13 th	86.075 0.0 86.075 8th 33.585 10th 52.49 8th	85.24 0.0 85.24 10 th 34.21 6 th 51.03 12 th	87.21 0.0 87.21 7th 33.87 9th 53.34 5th	86.04 0.0 86.04 9th 34.01 8th 52.03 9th

	Marching Band: 2-A	Marching Band: 4-A							
	Central Dauphin East HS	East Allegheny HS	Carteret HS	Eastern Regional HS	North East HS	Jefferson Twp HS	Penncrest HS	Toms River North	Tottenville
IAVA COMP	8.905 4 th 91.0 4 th	9.005 3 rd 92.0 3 rd	8.74 5 th 90.0 5 th	9.37 1st 95.0 1st	9.17 2 nd 93.0 2 nd	8.44 7 th 87.0 7 th	8.47 3 rd 86.0 3 rd	8.805 1 st 90.0 1 st	8.605 2 nd 88.0 2 nd
ACH	88.0 4 th	89.0 3 rd	86.0 5 th	93.0 1st	91.0 2 nd	83.0 7 th	84.0 3 rd	87.0 1 st	85.0 2 nd
EAVA COMP	9.3 2 nd 93.0 2 nd	9.065 3 rd 90.0 3 rd	8.635 6 th 87.0 6 th	9.63 1st 95.0 1st	8.965 4 th 89.0 4 th	8.535 9 th 86.0 7 th	8.835 1st 89.0 1st	8.14 3 rd 84.0 3 rd	8.34 2 nd 86.0 2 nd
ACH	93.0 2 nd	91.0 3 rd	86.0 6 th	97.0 1st	90.0 4 th	85.0 9 th	88.0 1st	80.0 3 rd	82.0 2 nd
GEVA REP	17.34 6 th	17.74 3 rd	17.27 7 th	18.94 1st 96 1st	18.27 2 nd	17.14 8 th	17.88 1st 92 1st	16.75 3 rd	17.35 2 nd
PERF	86 6 th	90 3 rd 88 3 rd	86 6 th	94 1 st	92 (2 nd) 91 (2 nd)	85 8 th	88 1st	87 3 rd 82 3 rd	90 2 nd 85 2 nd
IAMA COMP	18.27 4 th	17.61 7 th	18.47 3 rd	18.87 2 nd	19.14 1st	17.81 6 th	18.74 2 nd	18.47 3 rd	19.07 1st
ACH	92 (4 th) 91 (4 th)	90 7 th 87 7 th	93 (3 rd) 92 (3 rd)	95 2 nd 94 2 nd	97 1 st 95 1 st	91 5 th 88 6 th	95 2 nd 93 2 nd	93 3 rd 92 3 rd	96 (1 st) 95 (1 st)
EAMA	18.14 3 rd	17.4 7 th	17.15 10 th	18.8 1st	18.61 2 nd	17.48 5 th	17.81 1st	17.61 2 nd	17.21 3 rd
COMP ACH	92 (3 rd) 90 (3 rd)	87 10 th 87 5 th	89 7 th 84 11 th	94 2 nd 94 1 st	95 1 st 92 2 nd	90 5 th 86 7 th	91 1st 88 1st	90 2 nd 87 2 nd	88 3 rd 85 3 rd
GEMA	17.15 12 th	17.53 9 th	18.67 3 rd	19.47 1st	19.07 2 nd	18.01 4 th	18.14 3 rd	18.6 2 nd	19 1st
REP PERF	89 7 th 84 13 th	87 11 th 88 7 th	94 (3 rd) 93 (3 rd)	98 (1 st) 97 (1 st)	96 2 nd 95 2 nd	92 (4 th) 89 (5 th)	92 (3 rd) 90 (3 rd)	93 2 nd	95 1 st 95 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty	89.105 _{0.0}	88.35 0.0	88.935 0.0	95.08 _{0.0}	93.225 0.0	87.415 _{0.0}	89.875 0.0	88.375 0.0	89.575 0.0
Total Placement	89.105 3 rd	88.35 5 th	88.935 4 th	95.08	93.225 2 nd	87.415	89.875 1 st	88.375 3 rd	89.575 2 nd
Visual Music	35.545 4 th 53.56 4 th	35.81 3 rd 52.54 7 th	34.645 5 th 54.29 3 rd	37.94 1 st 57.14 1 st	36.405 2 nd 56.82 2 nd	34.115 7 th 53.3 6 th	35.185 1st 54.69 2 nd	33.695 3 rd 54.68 3 rd	34.295 2 nd 55.28 1 st